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REQUEST
SUBMITTED

You have

submitted an

FOI request

Date: 2021-10-22

21:22:35.240271

PROCESSING
REQUEST

Your request is

already in review

Date: 2021-10-22

21:22:35.240271

REQUEST
SUCCESSFUL

Your request was

successful

Date: 2021-10-22

21:22:35.240271

UPDATED SHAPEFILE OF THE BOUNDARIES OF REGION,

PROVINCE, CITY/MUNICIPALITY, BARANGAYS IN PHILIPPINES

Requested from LMB by E. Chaves at 09:22 PM on
Oct 22, 2021.


Purpose: Research and Development

Date of Coverage: 10/22/2021 - 10/22/2021

Tracking no: #DENRLMB-343808576211

REQUEST STATUS: SUCCESSFUL

From: Chaves 

Timestamp: 09:22 PM, Oct 22, 2021

  
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Good day LMB,

I would just like to ask an updated shapefile of the boundaries of Region, Province,

City/Municipality and Barangays in the Philippines. 

I am currently using the PhilGIS shapefiles and I noticed that there are some

discrepancies of the boundaries. I am humbly asking from your good office the

updated shapefiles of the boundaries above mentioned.

Thank you for your favorable action on my request.

From: Co 

Timestamp: 09:37 AM, Oct 25, 2021
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October 25, 2021

Dear Ernesto,

Thank you for your request dated Oct 22, 2021 under Executive Order No. 2 (s. 2016)

on Freedom of Information in the Executive Branch, for UPDATED SHAPEFILE OF THE

BOUNDARIES OF REGION, PROVINCE, CITY/MUNICIPALITY, BARANGAYS IN

PHILIPPINES.

We received your request on Oct 22, 2021 and will respond on or before Nov 12,

2021 09:22:35 PM, in accordance with the Executive Order's implementing rules and

regulations.

Should you have any questions regarding your request, kindly contact me using the

reply function on the eFOI portal at https://foipmo08072019-dot-efoi-

ph.appspot.com/requests/aglzfmVmb2ktcGhyIQsSB0NvbnRlbnQiFERFTlJMTUItMzQz

ODA4NTc2MjExDA, for request with ticket number #DENRLMB-343808576211.

Thank you.

Respectfully,

Gerald Soriano

FOI Receiving Officer (LMB)

From: You 

Timestamp: 02:49 PM, Nov 05, 2021
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Good day,

Please see attached file regarding eFOI Request dated October 25, 2021.

Thank you,

Gerald Soriano

FOI Receiving Officer (LMB)

Attachments:

 20211000962.pdf

https://storage.googleapis.com/request-attachments/wazTbtzkk80Dfm71w14qQKqa0n6rShPOX4ek3AJLGG1ENPSS6eOUxsgjv5ONjSCMAlTQm2EOwTTPBbmftz8av0jFCEsEW3yAQHaR/20211000962.pdf

